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Last Name First Name Email Phone Company Job Title Category Attendees

Alicea Que info@qaconsulting-llc.com 4155217552 Q & A Consulting LLC Founder Subconsultant
Yes

Alonso Miguel maalonso@ferrovial.com 8172297351 Ferrovial Construction US
Managing Director - Central and 
West Prime

Yes

Arnold Chris carnold@acciona.com 7146550878 Acciona USA Director Major Projects Prime Yes
Bragard Christophe cbragard@traylor.com 3232081854 Traylor Bros., Inc. Project Manager Prime Yes
Callen Sergio scallen@systra.com 6462567161 SYSTRA Vice President Subconsultant Yes
Chiang Robin rchiang@designbythebay.com ROBIN CHIANG & COMPANY Managing Director Subconsultant Yes
Chiang Peggy pchiang@designbythebay.com ROBIN CHIANG & COMPANY Yes
Dada Karim kdada@aztec.us 6024024181 AZTEC Engineering Senior Vice President Subconsultant Yes
Donian Warren warren@vivasinc.com 4154256040 VIVAS Inc. Marketing Director Subconsultant Yes
Feigl Elmar efeigl@dr-sauer.com 5714329170 Dr. Sauer & Partners Corporation Senior Tunnel Engineer Subconsultant Yes
Fung David dfung@designbythebay.com ROBIN CHIANG & COMPANY Architect Subconsultant Yes
Hakimelahi Hamed Hamed@PECsolution.org 5623330422 PEC Solution Engineering Director Subconsultant Yes
Heredero Jose Felix jfheredero@ferrovial.com 2147901884 Ferrovial Construction US Director Engineering Service Prime Yes
Hernandez Bernardo bernardo.hernandez@jacobs.com 4155059098 Jacobs Vice President Subconsultant Yes

Hidaka Miki hidaka.miki@va-inc.com 4152617483 Virginkar & Associates, Inc. Sr Project Manager Subconsultant
Yes

Iqbal Loan ltiqbal@laneconstruct.com 9094599368 The Lane Construction Corporation Business Development Manager Prime Yes
Jilwan Emile emile.jilwan@atkinsglobal.com 5105063697 Atkins, NA Project Director Subconsultant Yes

Johnson Monet mejohnson@dannysconstruction.com 2137186199 Danny's Construction Division Manager | California Subconsultant
Yes

Justison Liz liz.justison@stvinc.com 5107578175 STV President, Transportation West Subconsultant Yes
Kats Steven Kiewit Alt Delivery Director Prime Yes
Kim Simon TSE CEO Yes

Lebrun Roland ccss@msn.com 4082066262 CCSS Principal Subconsultant
Yes

Lechner Manfred manfred.lechner@kiewit.com 9714077685 Kiewit Infrastructure West Project Manager Prime
Yes

Lopez Mario mario.lopez@geostructuralengineering.com GeoStructural Engineering, Inc Subconsultant Yes

Lopez-DuBois Miguel miguel.lopez-dubois@jacobs.com 9162178076 Jacobs Engineering Group
US West Rail & Transit Regional 
Market Solutions Leader Subconsultant

Yes

Megevand Antoine amegevand@inspectionservices.net 5109002100 ISI Inspection Services, Inc. Project Manager Subconsultant Yes
Menaker Paul paul.menaker@ghd.com 9253360866 GHD Project Director Subconsultant Yes
Mirsaidr Javad Apadana Engineering, Inc. Yes
Morales Cynthia cmorales@vst.engineering 5109102657 VST Engineering Business Development Subconsultant Yes
Naster Katie knaster@jmacivil.com 9164906651 JMA Civil Marketing Coordinator Subconsultant Yes

Nguyen Phil temesgen_n@yahoo.com 6199205112 N/A Rail Lead Subconsultant
Yes

Ohn Myat myat.ohn@jacobs.com 8052919507 Jacobs Program Manager Prime
Yes

Palmer William william.palmer@tutorperini.com 8183628391 Tutor Perini Corporation EVP, CBDO. Prime Yes
Pasco Gerardo gpasco@dragados-usa.com 9492834468 DRAGADOS-USA Senior Estimator Prime Yes
Pascual Javier jpascual@ferrovial.us 5129403597 Ferrovial Construction US Director Business Development Prime Yes
Patrick James Patrick & Co. Yes

Patterson Eric eric.patterson1@kiewit.com 9495102871 Kiewit Business Development Manager Prime
Yes

Pendergast Paul paul@pendergastconsultinggroup.com 4152907780 Pendergast Consulting Group CEO Subconsultant Yes
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Quincy Walter WQuincy@FlatironCorp.com 9255704796 Flatiron West, Inc. Project Manager Prime Yes
Reynolds John jreynolds@webcor.com 6502184173 Webcor SVP Infrastructure Prime Yes
Rocamora Aislinn Aislinn.Rocamora@arup.com 4156594931 Arup Sr. Marketing Specialist Subconsultant Yes
Salazar Cristina csalazar@ferrovial.us 2108373173 Ferrovial Construction US Pre-Construction and Project Prime Yes

Sierra Mercedes mercedes.sierra@senerusa.com 3234470751 SENER Engineering and Systems, Inc. CEO Subconsultant
Yes

Sisnroy Keegan keegan.sisnroy@obayashi-usa.com Yes
Sokol Nik nik.sokol@arup.com 5102854945 Arup Associate Principal Subconsultant Yes
Somers Bert bsomers@ferrovial.us 3105693433 Ferrovial Construction US Corp Contracting Manager Prime Yes
Stassevitch Eric estassevvitch@pghwong.com 4155052867 PGH Wong Engineering Inc. Program Manager Subconsultant Yes
Sullivan Stuart Stuart.sullivan@obayashi-usa.com 5124700237 Obayashi Corporation Senior Estimator Prime Yes
Tafoya Dominic dtafoya@vst.engineering VST Engineering Chief Sales/Marketing Officer Yes
Tarazaga Carlos ctarazaga@aztec.us 7146562854 AZTEC Engineering Group, Inc. Rail and Transit Practice Prime Yes

Trombley Bill bill.trombley@skanska.com 9512026265 Skanska Director, Preconstruction Prime Yes

Wang Steve swang@epcconsultants.com 4157201070 EPC Consultants, Inc. VP Subconsultant Yes

Wijsman Peter peter.wijsman@arcadis.com 4152442118 Arcadis Vice President Subconsultant Yes

Wolf Stephen swolf@bayareametro.gov; MTC iPMT Yes

Wu Ching chingwu@gmail.com 9252474266 Sunrise Pacific, Inc. President Subconsultant Yes

Yu Peter peter@structusinc.com Structus Inc Principal Subconsultant Yes

Zavaleta Oscar ozavaleta@montezgroup.com 4154305029 Montez Group President Subconsultant Yes
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